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Generic Name Composition 

 

 

 

Appetite Stimulant 

Each 5 ml contains aqueous extract of : 

Tinospora cordifolia (Guduchi) (stem)                       75.50 mg 

 Foeniculum vulgare  (saunf) (fruit)                                38 mg       

Picrorhiza kurroa (kutki) (Rhizome)                               38 mg 

Embelia ribes (Vidanga) (Fruit)                                       18 mg 

Cyperus rotundus (nagarmotha) (Rhizome)               18.75 mg 

Cuminum cyminum, (Jeera) (Fruit)                            18.75 mg 

Piper longum (Pippali) (Fruit)                                    18.75 mg 

Emblica officinalis (Amalaki) (Fruit pulp)                 18.75 mg 

Trachyspermum ammi (Yavani) (Fruit)                     18.75 mg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 

Each 5 ml contains extracts : 

Bhui amla (Phyllanthus fraternus) whole plant               30 mg 

Yashtimadhu (Glycyrrihza glabra) Root                         20 mg 

Kalmegh (Andrographis paniculata) Arial part               20 mg 

Punarnava (Boerhaavia diffusa) Root                              20 mg 

Rohitak (Tecomella undulata) Stem bark                        20 mg 

Tulsi (Ocimum sanctum) Leaf                                         20 mg 

Kutki (Picrorhiza kurroa) Rhizome                                 10 mg 

Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) Stem                              10 mg 

Himsra (Capparis spinosa) Root                                      10 mg 

Kakamachi (Solanum Nigrum) whole plant                    10 mg 

Kaasamarda (Cassia occidentalis) Leaf                           10 mg 

Musta (Cyperus rotundus) Rhizome                                10 mg 

Vasa (Adhotada vasica) Leaf                                           10 mg 

Bhringraja (Eclipta alba) Leaf                                         10 mg 

Daaruhaldi (Berberis aristata) Stem                                 10 mg 

Parpata (Fumaria parviflora) whole plant                        10 mg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 

Flavoured syrupy base                                                           q.s 

Each 5 ml contains extracts : 

Ashoka (Saraca asoca) Stem Bark                                  60 mg 

Methi (Trigonella foenum graecum) Root                      30 mg 

Daaruhaldi (Berberis aristata) Stem                                 20 mg 

Punarnava (Boerhaavia diffusa) Root                              20 mg 

Gokhru (Tribulus terrestris) Fruit                                 17.5 mg 

Yashtimadhu (Glycyrrhiza glabra) Root                      12.5 mg 

Nirgundi (Vitex negundo) Leaf                                       10 mg 

Musta (Cyperus rotundus) Rhizome                                10 mg 

Lodhra (Symplocos racemosa) Stem Bark                      10 mg 

Satavari (Asparagus racemosus) Root                             10 mg 

Dalchini (Cinnamomum zeylanicum) Bark                     10 mg 

Manjistha (Rubia cordifolia) Stem                                  10 mg 

Amla (Emblica officinalis) Fruit                                     10 mg 

Majuphal (Quercus infectoria) Gall                                 10 mg 

Nagakesar (Mesua ferrea) Stamen                                  8 mg 

Jira (Cuminum cyminum) Fruit                                       8 mg 

Ghritakumaari (Aloe barbadensis) Leaf                         8 mg 

Vasa (Adhatoda vasica) Leaf                                          8 mg 

Salmali (Bombax Ceiba) Semul Gum                             8 mg 

Jatamansi (Nardostachys jatamansi) Rhizome              5 mg 

Powder: 

Mandura Bhasma                                                           10 mg 

Godhuma (Triticum aestvum) Oil                                  10 mg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 

Each 5 ml syrup contains Aqueous Extract of  : 

Saraca indica (Ashoka) (Bark)                                     1800 mg 

Honey (Sahad)                                                              500 mg 

Symplocos racemosa (Lodhra) (Bark)                         250 mg 

Woodfordia fruticosa (Dhatki Pushpa) (Flower)          140 mg 

Emblica Officinalis (Amla) (Fruit)                                 20 mg 

Terminalia belerica (Vibheetaki) (Fruit)                        20 mg 

Zingiber officinale (Sunthi) (Rhizome)                         20 mg 

Terminalia chebula (Haritaki) (Fruit)                            20 mg 

Mangifera indica (Amrasthi) (Majja)                            20 mg 

Cyperus rotundus (Mustaka) (Root )                             20 mg 

Pterocarpus santalinus (Rakt Chandan) (Wood             20 mg 

Cuminum cyminum (Jeera safed) (Fruit)                        10 mg  

Berberis aristata (Daru Haldi) (Root/Stem)                   10 mg 

Adhatoda vasica (Vasaka) (Leaves)                              10 mg 

Piper longum (Pippali) (Fruit)                                       10 mg 

Nymphaea stellata (Neel Kamal) (Petal)                        10 mg 

Sugar                                                                                   q.s 

Excipients & Preservative                                                   q.s. 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 

Each 5 ml contains: 

Extracts: 

Tulsi (Ocimum sanctum) Leaf                                        60 mg 

Vasa (Adhatoda Vasica) Leaf                                         60 mg 

Yashtimadhu (Glycyrrhiza glabra) Root                        60 mg 

Karkatasrngi (Pistacia chinensia ) Gall                           30 mg 

Talisa (Abies webbiana) Dried Leaf                                30 mg 

Banafasa (Viola odorata) Whole plant                            25 mg 

Pippali (Piper longum) Fruit                                           20 mg 

Sonth (Zingiber officinale) Rhizome                             20 mg 

Siris (Albizzia lebbeck) Stem Bark                                20 mg 

Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) Stem                             20 mg 

Bahera (Terminalia belerica) Fruit Pericarp                   10 mg 

Amla (Emblica officinalis) Fruit Pericarp                      10 mg 

Haritaki (Terminalia chebula) Fruit Pericarp                  10 mg 

Haridra (Curcuma longa) Rhizome                                10 mg 

Pushkarmula (Inula racemosa) Root                              10 mg 

Dalchini (Cinnamomum zeylanicum) Bark                    10 mg 

Ela (Elettaria cardamomum) Seed                                  10 mg 

Vidanga (Embelia ribes) Fruit                                        10 mg 

Powders: 

Guggulu (Commiphora mukul) Gum                            35 mg 

Naushadar                                                                      25 mg 

Sudh Tankana                                                                25 mg 

Karpura (Cinnamomum camphora)                                1 mg 

Peppermint-Satva (Menthol)                                           1 mg 

Honey Syrup base 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 

Each 5 ml syrup contains Aqueous Extract of  : 

Saraca indica (Ashoka) (Bark)                                  1800 mg 

Honey (Sahad)                                                             500 mg 

Symplocos racemosa (Lodhra) (Bark)                         250 mg 

Woodfordia fruticosa (Dhatki Pushpa) (Flower)        140 mg 

Emblica Officinalis (Amla) (Fruit)                                20 mg 

Terminalia belerica (Vibheetaki) (Fruit)                       20 mg 

Zingiber officinale (Sunthi) (Rhizome)                         20 mg 

Terminalia chebula (Haritaki) (Fruit)                            20 mg 

Mangifera indica (Amrasthi) (Majja)                             20 mg 

Cyperus rotundus (Mustaka) (Root )                             20 mg 

Pterocarpus santalinus (Rakt Chandan) (Wood             20 mg 

Cuminum cyminum (Jeera safed) (Fruit)                       10 mg  

Berberis aristata (Daru Haldi) (Root/Stem)                  10 mg 

Adhatoda vasica (Vasaka) (Leaves)                              10 mg 

Piper longum (Pippali) (Fruit)                                       10 mg 

Nymphaea stellata (Neel Kamal) (Petal)                       10 mg 

Sugar                                                                                  q.s 

Excipients                                                                           q.s. 
 




